STYLE
FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE
FREESTYLE
FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE

COUGAR MOUNTAIN ARCHERS
2022 Father's Day Invitational Shoot

GENDER
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

AGE GROUP
MASTER SENIOR

SILVER SENIOR

SENIOR

ADULT

YOUNG ADULT

SILVER SENIOR

SENIOR
ADULT

A
B

A

PRO

PRO

CLASS SHOOTER

Musser, Tex
Mead, Robert
Thomas, Wayne
Long, Randy

Lehr, Wayne
Merkel, Fred
Granville, Mike
Crinklaw, Scott
Heilman, Duane
Staderoli, John
Rosin, Doug

Ford, Lee

Pearce, Kevin
Bauman, Mel
Peery,Ron

Ulrich, Gus

Veiga, Tony
Blevins, Greg
Wannamaker, Dave
Nelson, Mike
Watts, Austin
Sandoval, Rudy
Goodwin, Thomas
Cravea, Darin
Avendano, Joel
Avendano, Jaycob
Cardoza, Donald
Fitzpatrick, Matthew
Rickett, Benjamin
O'Dell, Earl
Krivoski, Neil
Chapman, Logan
Watts, Braden
Veigo Anthony
Granville, Sharyn
Crinklaw, Jill
Juden, Tammy
Waters, Rita
Cravea, Bet
Gore-Smith, Heather
Denny, Ajia
Chapman, Jamie
Perschbacher, Anna
Fitzpatrick, Amber

SCORE
875
820
800
914
906
896
881
877
868
860
915
915
913
906
905
901
899
887
881
859
920
912
916
916
915
910
888
883
881
874
INC
841
914
829
884
867
836
INC.
893
914
900
872
799
784

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st



FREESTYLE LIMITED
FREESTYLE LIMITED - RECURVE
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BAREBOW

TRADITIONAL RECURVE

PEE WEE

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

YOUTH

cuB

MALE

MALE

MALE

MASTER SENIOR

ADULT
MASTER SENIOR A
B
SILVER SENIOR A
B
SENIOR A
ADULT A
B
YOUTH A
cuB A
SENIOR A
ADULT A
SENIOR A
FEMALE
FEMALE
MASTER SENIOR
SILVER SENIOR
TRAD
SENIOR

Norris, Pat
Wells, Adam
Ford, Lew

Dunn, Tony
Land, Eric
Fuller, Ed
Tucker, Dennis
Juden, Mike
Teats, John
Bailey, Steve
Quinn, Pat
Schmidt, Phil
Eckenburg, Rich
Sherwood, Ron
Jennelle, Freddie
Craig, Daniel
Shires, Mark
Denny, Brent
Cotter, Donald
Howell, Jon
Schmidt, Brian
Howell, Connor
Rickett, Danny
Rickett, Charlie
Wannamaker, Diana
Scherf, Tommie
Jespersen, Kellie
Howell, Nicole
Norris, Scott
Moore, Robert
Denny, Myah
Denny, Fay
Major, Brynnley
Cotter, Keona
Russ, Dan
Driscoll, David
Porter, Russ
Beeson, Mike
Rasmussen, Steven
Peck, Steve
Wonacott, Richard
Rerucha, Robert
Simas, Jason
Delorme, Darrin
Deitz, Todd
Guest, Robert
Cook, Chad

786
848
837
790
INC
895
879
868
825
818
760
INC
891
890
878
874
870
886
821
INC

INC.

INC
736
696
856
654
851
INC
669
499
343
328

800
789
866
833
822
739
714
690
881
874
869
857
856

1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
1st
1st



GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST
GUEST

GUEST

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

ADULT

YOUNG ADULT

YOUTH

cuB

SILVER SENIOR
ADULT

cuB

TRAD

PINS Miller, Scott

Edwards, Paul

Roush, Don
Sulliva, Brian

White, Brandon

Curtis, Bill
Pruett, Tim
Auer, Jesse

Williamson-Durrney, J.
Martin, Chad

Bianch, Robby
Schmidt, Phil

Short, Brandyn

Le, Andrew
Clair, Pinder

Schmidt, Brian

Reed, James
Riley, Chris

Mason, Brian

Fryer, John

SIGHT Gore, Dave

Gritsko, Alex
Peck, Riley

Summers, Jeff
Tortosa, Justin

Adams, Cory

Jimenez, Devin

Cram, Lee
Lo, Michael

PINS Rasmussen, Chris
Morse, Brett
Scolari, Cody
Darst, Michael
Bolayog, Andrew

Darst, Gavin

Begley, Thomas
Rasmussen, Logan
Bolayog, Cam
Bolayog, Corbin
Briscoe, William
Short, Clayton
Rerucha, Lisa
SIGHT Silva, Carey
Stockton, Leah
Delorme, Lisa

PINS  Scolari, Mia

855
852
772
890
889
888
888
880
854
851
831
846
838
822
814
794
764
751
731
659
909
902
891
884
881
859
845
822
651
874
873
854
713
706
601
INC.
784
733
699
599
637
481
829
772
713
406



