## COUGAR MOUNTAIN ARCHERS 2022 Father's Day Invitational Shoot

STYLE	GENDER	AGE GROUP	CLASS	SHOOTER	SCORE	
FREESTYLE	MALE	<b>MASTER SENIOR</b>	Α	Musser, Tex	875	1st
			В	Mead, Robert	820	1st
				Thomas, Wayne	800	2nd
FREESTYLE	MALE	SILVER SENIOR	Α	Long, Randy	914	1st
				Lehr, Wayne	906	2nd
				Merkel, Fred	896	3rd
				Granville, Mike	881	
				Crinklaw, Scott	877	
				Heilman, Duane	868	
				Staderoli, John	860	
FREESTYLE	MALE	SENIOR	Α	Rosin, Doug	915	1st
				Ford, Lee	915	1st
				Pearce, Kevin	913	2nd
				Bauman, Mel	906	3rd
				Peery,Ron	905	
				Ulrich, Gus	901	
				Veiga, Tony	899	
				Blevins, Greg	887	
				Wannamaker, Dave	881	
				Nelson, Mike	859	
FREESTYLE	MALE	ADULT	PRO	Watts, Austin	920	1st
				Sandoval, Rudy	912	2nd
			Α	Goodwin, Thomas	916	1st
				Cravea, Darin	916	1st
				Avendano, Joel	915	2nd
				Avendano, Jaycob	910	3rd
				Cardoza, Donald	888	
				Fitzpatrick, Matthew	883	
				Rickett, Benjamin	881	
				O'Dell, Earl	874	
				Krivoski, Neil	INC	
			В	Chapman, Logan	841	1st
FREESTYLE	MALE	YOUNG ADULT	Α	Watts, Braden	914	1st
				Veigo Anthony	829	2nd
FREESTYLE	FEMALE	SILVER SENIOR		Granville, Sharyn	884	1st
				Crinklaw, Jill	867	2nd
				Juden, Tammy	836	3rd
		651400		Waters, Rita	INC.	4 .
FREESTYLE	FEMALE	SENIOR	A	Cravea, Bet	893	1st
FREESTYLE	FEMALE	ADULT	PRO	Gore-Smith, Heather	914	1st
FREESTYLE			Α	Denny, Ajia	900	1st
				Chapman, Jamie	872	2nd
EDEECTVI E				Perschbacher, Anna	799 784	3rd
FREESTYLE			В	Fitzpatrick, Amber	784	1st

FREESTYLE LIMITED	MALE	MASTER SENIOR		Norris, Pat	786	1st
FREESTYLE LIMITED - RECURVE	MALE	ADULT		Wells, Adam	848	1st
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	MALE	MASTER SENIOR	Α	Ford, Lew	837	1st
			В	Dunn, Tony	790	1st
				Land, Eric	INC	
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	MALE	SILVER SENIOR	Α	Fuller, Ed	895	1st
				Tucker, Dennis	879	2nd
				Juden, Mike	868	3rd
			В	Teats, John	825	1st
				Bailey, Steve	818	2nd
				Quinn, Pat	760	3rd
				Schmidt, Phil	INC	
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	MALE	SENIOR	Α	Eckenburg, Rich	891	1st
				Sherwood, Ron	890	2nd
				Jennelle, Freddie	878	3rd
				Craig, Daniel	874	Sia
				Shires, Mark	870	
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	MALE	ADULT	Α	Denny, Brent	886	1st
BOWHONIER FREESTILE	IVIALE	ADULI	B	Cotter, Donald	821	1st
			В			151
				Howell, Jon	INC	
				Schmidt, Brian	INC.	
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	MALE	YOUTH	Α	Howell, Connor	INC	4 .
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	MALE	CUB	Α	Rickett, Danny	736	1st
				Rickett, Charlie	696	2nd
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	FEMALE	SENIOR	Α	Wannamaker, Diana	856	1st
				Scherf, Tommie	654	2nd
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	FEMALE	ADULT	A	Jespersen, Kellie	851	1st
				Howell, Nicole	INC	
BAREBOW	MALE	SENIOR	Α	Norris, Scott	669	1st
				Moore, Robert	499	2nd
TRADITIONAL RECURVE	YOUTH	FEMALE		Denny, Myah	343	1st
	CUB			Denny, Fay	328	1st
PEE WEE		FEMALE		Major, Brynnley		
				Cotter, Keona		
GUEST	MALE	MASTER SENIOR		Russ, Dan	800	
				Driscoll, David	789	
GUEST	MALE	SILVER SENIOR		Porter, Russ	866	
				Beeson, Mike	833	
				Rasmussen, Steven	822	
				Peck, Steve	739	
				Wonacott, Richard	714	
			TRAD	Rerucha, Robert	690	
GUEST	MALE	SENIOR		Simas, Jason	881	
				Delorme, Darrin	874	
				Deitz, Todd	869	
				Guest, Robert	857	
				Cook, Chad	856	
					323	

### Miller, Scott 855				DIAG	Millon C++	055
MALE   ADULT   Sulliva, Brian   890				PINS	Miller, Scott	855
MALE   ADULT   Sulliva, Brian   890   White, Brandon   889   Curtis, Bill   888   Pruett, Tim   888   Auer, Jesse   880   Williamson-Durrney, J. 854   Martin, Chad   851   Blanch, Robby   831   Schmidt, Phil   846   Short, Brandyn   838   Le, Andrew   822   Clair, Pinder   814   Schmidt, Brian   794   Reed, James   764   Riley, Chris   751   Mason, Brian   731   Fryer, John   659   Fryer, John   650   Fryer, John   659   Fryer, John   650						
White, Brandon   889						
Curtis, Bill   888   Pruett, Tim   888   Auer, Jesse   880   Williamson-Durrney, J.   854   Martin, Chad   851   Bianch, Robby   831   Schmidt, Phil   846   Short, Brandyn   838   Le, Andrew   822   Clair, Pinder   814   Schmidt, Brian   794   Reed, James   764   Riley, Chris   751   Mason, Brian   731   Fryer, John   659   Fryer, John   650   Fryer, John   651   Ramussen, John   651   Ramussen, John   651   Ramussen, Chris   651	GUEST	MALE	ADULT			
Pruett, Tim						
Auer, Jesse						
Williamson-Durrney, J. 854					•	
Martin, Chad   851						
Bianch, Robby   831   Schmidt, Phil   846					Williamson-Durrney, J.	854
Schmidt, Phil   S46					Martin, Chad	851
Short, Brandyn   838   Le, Andrew   822					Bianch, Robby	831
Le, Andrew   822   Clair, Pinder   814   Schmidt, Brian   794   Reed, James   764   Riley, Chris   751   Mason, Brian   731   Fryer, John   659   SIGHT   Gore, Dave   909   Gritsko, Alex   902   Peck, Riley   891   Summers, Jeff   884   Tortosa, Justin   881   Adams, Cory   859   Jimenez, Devin   845   Cram, Lee   Lo, Michael   651   PINS   Rasmussen, Chris   874   Morse, Brett   873   Scolari, Cody   854   Darst, Michael   713   Bolayog, Andrew   706   Darst, Gavin   601   Begley, Thomas   INC.   GUEST   MALE   YOUTH   Rasmussen, Logan   784   Bolayog, Cam   733   GUEST   MALE   YOUTH   Bolayog, Corbin   699   Briscoe, William   599   GUEST   FEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD   Rerucha, Lisa   481   GUEST   GEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD   Rerucha, Lisa   481   GUEST   FEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD   Rerucha, Lisa   481   GUEST   TEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD   Rerucha, Lisa   481   GUEST   FEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD   Rerucha, Lisa   481   GUEST   TEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD   SILVER SENIOR   SILVER SENIOR   SILVER SENIOR   SILVE					Schmidt, Phil	846
Clair, Pinder   S14   Schmidt, Brian   794   Reed, James   764   Reed, James   764   Reed, James   764   Riley, Chris   751   Mason, Brian   731   Fryer, John   659   Gore, Dave   909   Gritsko, Alex   902   Peck, Riley   891   Summers, Jeff   884   Tortosa, Justin   881   Adams, Cory   859   Jimenez, Devin   845   Cram, Lee   822   Lo, Michael   651   Rasmussen, Chris   874   Morse, Brett   873   Scolari, Cody   854   Darst, Michael   713   Bolayog, Andrew   706   Darst, Gavin   601   Begley, Thomas   INC.    GUEST					Short, Brandyn	838
Schmidt, Brian   794					Le, Andrew	822
Reed, James   764     Riley, Chris   751     Mason, Brian   731     Fry   John   659     SIGHT   Gore, Dave   909     Gritsko, Alex   902     Peck, Riley   891     Summers, Jeff   884     Tortosa, Justin   881     Adams, Cory   859     Jimenez, Devin   845     Cram, Lee   822     Lo, Michael   651     Rasmussen, Chris   874     Morse, Brett   873     Scolari, Cody   854     Darst, Michael   713     Bolayog, Andrew   706     Darst, Gavin   601     Begley, Thomas   INC.     GUEST   MALE   YOUNG ADULT   Rasmussen, Logan   784     Bolayog, Cam   733     GUEST   MALE   YOUTH   Bolayog, Corbin   699     Briscoe, William   599     GUEST   FEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD     GUEST   FEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD     Rerucha, Lisa   481     GUEST   SIGHT   SIGHT   SIGHT   Silve, Carey   829     Stockton, Leah   772     Delorme, Lisa   713					Clair, Pinder	814
Riley, Chris					Schmidt, Brian	794
Mason, Brian   731     Fryer, John   659     SIGHT   Gore, Dave   909     Gritsko, Alex   902     Peck, Riley   891     Summers, Jeff   884     Tortosa, Justin   881     Adams, Cory   859     Jimenez, Devin   845     Cram, Lee   822     Lo, Michael   651     PINS   Rasmussen, Chris   874     Morse, Brett   873     Scolari, Cody   854     Darst, Michael   713     Bolayog, Andrew   706     Darst, Gavin   601     Begley, Thomas   INC.     GUEST   MALE   YOUNG ADULT   Rasmussen, Logan   784     Bolayog, Cam   733     GUEST   MALE   YOUTH   Bolayog, Corbin   699     Briscoe, William   599     GUEST   FEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD   Rerucha, Lisa   481     GUEST   FEMALE   ADULT   SIGHT   SIGHT   Silcy, Carey   829     Stockton, Leah   772     Delorme, Lisa   713					Reed, James	764
Mason, Brian   731     Fryer, John   659     SIGHT   Gore, Dave   909     Gritsko, Alex   902     Peck, Riley   891     Summers, Jeff   884     Tortosa, Justin   881     Adams, Cory   859     Jimenez, Devin   845     Cram, Lee   822     Lo, Michael   651     PINS   Rasmussen, Chris   874     Morse, Brett   873     Scolari, Cody   854     Darst, Michael   713     Bolayog, Andrew   706     Darst, Gavin   601     Begley, Thomas   INC.     GUEST   MALE   YOUNG ADULT   Rasmussen, Logan   784     Bolayog, Cam   733     GUEST   MALE   YOUTH   Bolayog, Corbin   699     Briscoe, William   599     GUEST   FEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD   Rerucha, Lisa   481     GUEST   FEMALE   ADULT   SIGHT   SIGHT   Silcy, Carey   829     Stockton, Leah   772     Delorme, Lisa   713					Riley, Chris	751
Fryer, John 659						
SIGHT   Gore, Dave   909   Gritsko, Alex   902   Peck, Riley   891   Summers, Jeff   884   Tortosa, Justin   881   Adams, Cory   859   Jimenez, Devin   845   Cram, Lee   822   Lo, Michael   651   PINS   Rasmussen, Chris   874   Morse, Brett   873   Scolari, Cody   854   Darst, Michael   713   Bolayog, Andrew   706   Darst, Gavin   601   Begley, Thomas   INC.   Summers   S						
Gritsko, Alex   902     Peck, Riley   891     Summers, Jeff   884     Tortosa, Justin   881     Adams, Cory   859     Jimenez, Devin   845     Cram, Lee   822     Lo, Michael   651     PINS   Rasmussen, Chris   874     Morse, Brett   873     Scolari, Cody   854     Darst, Michael   713     Bolayog, Andrew   706     Darst, Gavin   601     Begley, Thomas   INC.     GUEST   MALE   YOUNG ADULT   Rasmussen, Logan   784     Bolayog, Cam   733     GUEST   MALE   YOUTH   Bolayog, Corbin   699     Briscoe, William   599     GUEST   MALE   CUB   Short, Clayton   637     GUEST   FEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD   Rerucha, Lisa   481     GUEST   FEMALE   ADULT   SIGHT   Silva, Carey   829     Stockton, Leah   772     Delorme, Lisa   713				SIGHT	•	
Peck, Riley						
Summers, Jeff   884     Tortosa, Justin   881     Adams, Cory   859     Jimenez, Devin   845     Cram, Lee   822     Lo, Michael   651     PINS   Rasmussen, Chris   874     Morse, Brett   873     Scolari, Cody   854     Darst, Michael   713     Bolayog, Andrew   706     Darst, Gavin   601     Begley, Thomas   INC.     GUEST   MALE   YOUNG ADULT   Rasmussen, Logan   784     Bolayog, Cam   733     GUEST   MALE   YOUTH   Bolayog, Corbin   699     Briscoe, William   599     GUEST   MALE   CUB   Short, Clayton   637     GUEST   FEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD   Rerucha, Lisa   481     GUEST   FEMALE   ADULT   SIGHT   Silva, Carey   829     Stockton, Leah   772     Delorme, Lisa   713						
Tortosa, Justin					•	
Adams, Cory						
Jimenez, Devin						
Cram, Lee   822   Lo, Michael   651     PINS   Rasmussen, Chris   874     Morse, Brett   873     Scolari, Cody   854     Darst, Michael   713     Bolayog, Andrew   706     Darst, Gavin   601     Begley, Thomas   INC.     Bolayog, Cam   733     GUEST   MALE   YOUNG ADULT   Rasmussen, Logan   784     Bolayog, Cam   733     GUEST   MALE   YOUTH   Bolayog, Corbin   699     Briscoe, William   599     GUEST   MALE   CUB   Short, Clayton   637     GUEST   FEMALE   SILVER SENIOR   TRAD   Rerucha, Lisa   481     GUEST   FEMALE   ADULT   SIGHT   Silva, Carey   829     Stockton, Leah   772     Delorme, Lisa   713					•	
Lo, Michael 651  PINS Rasmussen, Chris 874  Morse, Brett 873 Scolari, Cody 854 Darst, Michael 713 Bolayog, Andrew 706 Darst, Gavin 601 Begley, Thomas INC.  GUEST MALE YOUNG ADULT Rasmussen, Logan 784 Bolayog, Cam 733  GUEST MALE YOUTH Bolayog, Corbin 699 Briscoe, William 599  GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637  GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481  GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey 829 Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713						
PINS Rasmussen, Chris 874 Morse, Brett 873 Scolari, Cody 854 Darst, Michael 713 Bolayog, Andrew 706 Darst, Gavin 601 Begley, Thomas INC.  GUEST MALE YOUNG ADULT Rasmussen, Logan 784 Bolayog, Cam 733 GUEST MALE YOUTH Bolayog, Corbin 699 Briscoe, William 599  GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637 GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481 GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT SIGHT SILVER SENIOR TRAD Revucha, Lisa 481 GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT SICH SILVER SENIOR TRAD Revucha, Lisa 713						
Morse, Brett 873 Scolari, Cody 854 Darst, Michael 713 Bolayog, Andrew 706 Darst, Gavin 601 Begley, Thomas INC.  MALE YOUNG ADULT Rasmussen, Logan 784 Bolayog, Cam 733  GUEST MALE YOUTH Bolayog, Corbin 699 Briscoe, William 599  GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637  GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481  GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey 829 Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713				DINIC		
Scolari, Cody 854 Darst, Michael 713 Bolayog, Andrew 706 Darst, Gavin 601 Begley, Thomas INC.  GUEST MALE YOUNG ADULT Rasmussen, Logan 784 Bolayog, Cam 733 GUEST MALE YOUTH Bolayog, Corbin 699 Briscoe, William 599  GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637 GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481  GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey 829 Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713				FINS		
Bolayog, Andrew 706 Darst, Gavin 601 Begley, Thomas INC.  MALE YOUNG ADULT Rasmussen, Logan 784 Bolayog, Cam 733  GUEST MALE YOUTH Bolayog, Corbin 699 Briscoe, William 599  GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637  GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481  GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey 829 Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713						
Bolayog, Andrew Darst, Gavin Begley, Thomas INC.  MALE YOUNG ADULT Rasmussen, Logan 784 Bolayog, Cam 733  GUEST MALE YOUTH Bolayog, Corbin 699 Briscoe, William 599  GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637  GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481  GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713					·	
Darst, Gavin 601 Begley, Thomas INC.  GUEST  MALE YOUNG ADULT Rasmussen, Logan 784 Bolayog, Cam 733  GUEST  MALE YOUTH Bolayog, Corbin 699 Briscoe, William 599  GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637  GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481  GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey 829 Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713						
GUEST  MALE YOUNG ADULT Rasmussen, Logan Bolayog, Cam 733  GUEST MALE YOUTH Bolayog, Corbin Briscoe, William 599  GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637  GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481  GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713					· -	
GUEST  MALE YOUNG ADULT Rasmussen, Logan 784 Bolayog, Cam 733  GUEST  MALE YOUTH Bolayog, Corbin Briscoe, William 599  GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637  GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481  GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713					•	
GUEST  MALE YOUTH Bolayog, Cam 699 Briscoe, William 599  GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637  GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481  GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713	0.155		V0.1110 151117			
GUEST  MALE YOUTH Bolayog, Corbin 699 Briscoe, William 599  GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637  GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481  GUEST Silva, Carey Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713	GUEST	MALE	YOUNG ADULT			
GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637  GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481  GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey 829  Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713						
GUEST MALE CUB Short, Clayton 637 GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481 GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey 829 Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713	GUEST	MALE	YOUTH		· -	
GUEST FEMALE SILVER SENIOR TRAD Rerucha, Lisa 481 GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey 829 Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713						
GUEST FEMALE ADULT SIGHT Silva, Carey 829 Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713						
Stockton, Leah 772 Delorme, Lisa 713						
Delorme, Lisa 713	GUEST	FEMALE	ADULT	SIGHT	•	
GUEST FEMALE CUB PINS Scolari, Mia 406						
	GUEST	FEMALE	CUB	PINS	Scolari, Mia	406